CY 2008 INTERNAL REVENUE ALLOTMENT FOR BARANGAYS

REGION IV.B
SUMMARY
(In P0.00 )

BARANGAY

POPULATION
CY 2007
CENSUS

COMPUTATION OF THE FY 2008 INTERNAL REVENUE ALLOTMENT

P80,000
FOR BRGYS.
W/ 100 OR MORE
POPULATION

SHARE
BASED ON
POPULATION

EQUAL
SHARING

TOTAL
(ROUNDED)

TOTAL, MARINDUQUE

TOTAL, OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
TOTAL, ORIENTAL MINDORO
TOTAL, PALAWAN

TOTAL, ROMBLON

1455 TOTAL REGION IV.B

229,636
421,952
734,596
886,481
279,774

17,440,000.00
12,960,000.00
34,000,000.00
34,320,000.00
17,520,000.00

58,771,877.79
107,992,263.31
188,008,789.29
226,881,468.91
71,603,944.23

78,083,119.41
58,025,070.39
152,226,264.90
154,375,341.58
78,441,298.86

154,295,002.00
178,977,336.00
374,235,048.00
415,576,806.00
167,565,247.00

2,552,439

116,240,000.00

653,258,343.53

521,151,095.14

1,290,649,439.00




